22 Balloo Drive Bangor, Bangor, BT19 7QY
roy: 07860 938 113 | matthew: 07739694242

£4,995

ROYBRUCE

Car Sales

Skoda Rapid 1.4 TDI CR 90 S 5dr | 2016

Miles: 92000

Fuel Type: Diesel

Transmission: Manual

Colour: Grey

Engine Size: 1422

CO2 Emission: 94

Tax Band: A (£0 p/a)

Body Style: Hatchback
2016 Skoda Rapid Insurance group: 14E

Reg: DGZ5635

1.4TDI

92k miles covered

Great condition throughout

Cheap insurance, tax and overall running costs
MOT - February 2025

Tradeins welcome
Finance available
ALL major credit and debit cards accepted!

Open 9am-430pm weekdays
Afterhours and weekend viewings available 7days a week via
appointment only

Call us On; 07860938113 or 07739694242 to arrange viewings
or discuss options

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 12V socket in centre
console, 15" Dentro steel wheels, 60/40 split fold rear seat back,
ABS, Aero wiper + intermittent function, Alarm/immobiliser,
Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour
door mirrors, Centre console with storage/cupholders, Cloth
upholstery, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Driver and
passenger airbags, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Driver seat
height adjust, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors,
Electric front windows, ESP with ASR, Front cupholders, Fuel cut
off safety device, Heated rear window, Height/reach adjust
steering wheel, Height adjustable front headrests, Height
adjustable headlamps, Height adjustable rear head restraints,
Interior light, Isofix child seat preparation, Luggage
compartment lighting, Outside temperature gauge, PAS,
Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger sunvisor with
vanity mirror, Pollen filter, Radiator grille with chrome surround,
Radio, Rear wash/wipe, Remote control central locking, Service

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4483mm
1706mm
1461mm
5

550L

1694KG
535KG

67.3MPG

83.1MPG

78.5MPG

55L

5 SPEED
115MPH
11.7s
88.5BHP



indicator, Side airbags, Storage compartment in rear doors,
Ticket holder, Traction control, Two tone horn, Tyre pressure
monitor



