ROYBRUCE Car Sales

Skoda Rapid 1.4 TDI CR 90 S 5dr | 2016



2016 Skoda Rapid

1.4TDI92k miles coveredGreat condition throughoutCheap insurance, tax and overall running costsMOT - February 2025

Tradeins welcome Finance available ALL major credit and debit cards accepted!

Open 9am-430pm weekdays Afterhours and weekend viewings available 7days a week via appointment only

Call us On; 07860938113 or 07739694242 to arrange viewings or discuss options

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 4 speakers, 12V socket in centre console, 15" Dentro steel wheels, 60/40 split fold rear seat back, ABS, Aero wiper + intermittent function, Alarm/immobiliser, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Centre console with storage/cupholders, Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seatbelt warning indicator, Driver seat height adjust, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP with ASR, Front cupholders, Fuel cut off safety device, Heated rear window, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable front headrests, Height adjustable headlamps, Height adjustable rear head restraints, Interior light, Isofix child seat preparation, Luggage compartment lighting, Outside temperature gauge, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Passenger sunvisor with vanity mirror, Pollen filter, Radiator grille with chrome surround, Radio, Rear wash/wipe, Remote control central locking, Service

£4,995

Miles:	92000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1422
CO2 Emission:	94
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	14E
Reg:	DGZ5635

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4483mm
Width:	1706mm
Height:	1461mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	550L
Gross Weight:	1694KG
Max. Loading Weight:	535KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Leonom	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	83.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	78.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	115MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.7s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP

indicator, Side airbags, Storage compartment in rear doors, Ticket holder, Traction control, Two tone horn, Tyre pressure monitor